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ARRANGER 

CODE 

ARRANGER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON-

MOBILE NO. 

PHONE 

NO. 

EMAIL-IDS APPLICAT

ION FORM 

RANGE 

1  KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD  Karvy Millennium”, plot no 31 

2nd floor, financial district 

Gachibowli 

Hyderabab-500 032 India 

R Srinivasa Rao - 

9849030628 

Vincent Paul-

9177401508 

040-

33217128/ 

7119 

rsrinivas@karvy.com ; 

Vincent@karvy.com 

 

400001-

4100000 

2  JM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 

 

2, 3 and 4 Kamanwala Chambers, Ground 

Floor, Sir P M Road, FortMumbai - 400001 

Geeta D Pillai - 

9920497082 

Landline;  

022– 

61363400 

surajit.misra@jmfl.com  /  

geeta.pillai@jmfl.com 

4100001-

4200000 

3  SMC CAPITALS LTD 17, Netaji Subhash Marg Daryaganj Delhi -

110032 

Mr. Mahesh Kumar 

Gupta -    9818620470 

Neeraj Khanna - 

9810059041 

011-

66623300 

(Mr. Mahesh 

Gupta) 

Neeraj 

Khanna - 

mkg@smcindiaonline.com, 

neerajkhanna@smcindiaonli

ne.com 

4200001-

4300000 

 

4  RR INVESTORS CAPITAL 

SERVICES LIMITED 

412-422,Indraprakash Building 

 21, Barakhamba Road, 

 New Delhi – 110001 

Mr Jeetesh Kumar Singh-

9312940485 

AMIT KUMAR SINGH - 

9312940485 

+ 91 

23354802 

 fd@rrfcl.com, 

jeetesh@rrfcl.com 

,    ak.singh@rrfcl.com 

4300001-

4400000 

5 2 BAJAJ CAPITAL LIMITED 97, Bajaj House, 5th Floor, Nehru Place, 

New Delhi-110019 

Mohit Mittal -  

9811121101 

Amrita Bisht-   99581 

77232  

Aparna Razdan-  88606 

71799 

Landline   

011-

41693000 

 

 

Mohitm@bajajcapital.com,   

 Amritab@bajajcapital.com, 

aparnarazdan@bajajcapital.c

om  

 

4400001-

4500000 

6  SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED Marathon Futurex, A Wing, 12th Floor, N 

M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-

4000013 

Ms. Archana Dedhia -

9324634624 

 

 

Ms. Archana 

Dedhia –   

022-

42273446 

archana.dedhia@sbicapsec.c

om, 

bhakti.jadav@sbicapsec.com 

4500001-

4600000 

7  STOCK HOLDING 

CORPORATION OF INDIA 

LIMITED 

Stock Holding Corporation of India 

Limited, SHCIL House, Plot No. P-51, 

T.T.C. Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape, 

Navi Mumbai- 400 710 

Ms Anita Kartik –  

(0)9004777893  

 

 Ms Patricia Heredia –  

(0) 9987776231  

Landline: 

022 - 

27785054 / 

022 - 

61779079  

mfteam@stockholding.com , 

anita_v@stockholding.com, 

- patricia@stockholding.com

  

4600001- 

 

5000000 

8  ALMONDZ GLOBAL 

SECURITIES LTD 

 3 Scindia House, Janpath, New Delhi Mr. Adhi Kesavan- 

093136 38938, Manoj 

Arora-9810350548  

Landline-  

011-

41514666 

 

Adhi.kesavan@almondz.co

m 

5000001-

5100000 
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9  HDFC BANK FIG - OPS Department HDFC Bank Ltd 

Lodha - I Think Techno Campus 

O-3 Level Next to Kanjurmarg Railway 

Station Kanjurmarg (East) 

Mumbai – 400042 

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar -

9923277356 

 

Mr. BijitGohen 

9910830273 

 

Siddarth Jadhav -

09324177781 

Direct Line: 

011-

41392153 

Siddarth 

Jadhav-022-

30752914 / 

2928 / 2929  

siddharth.jadhav@hdfcbank.

com, 

shifali.jain@hdfcbank.com 

5100001-

5200000 

10  A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES 

LIMITED 

609, 6th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, Kasturba 

Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001 

Mr. Pankaj Agarwal 

       9999305903  

 

Mr. Harit Oberoi 

       9820855423  

 

Mr. Ranjeet kumar 

      9873439000 

 

Mr Chandra Prakash, 

011-23739628, 

9540025100 

 

Mr. Ashish Kumar, 011-

23731290, 9871276469 

Landline 

011-

23739628 

 

Mr Chandra 

Prakash, 

011-

23739628, 

9540025100 

 

Mr. Ashish 

Kumar, 011-

23731290, 

9871276469 

akcapitals@gmail.com, 

chandra.prakash@akgroup.c

o.in,  

ashish.kumar@akgroup.co.i

n 

 

5200001-

5300000 

11  EDELWEISS SECURITIES LTD   

Edelweiss, 104, 1st Floor, P J Towers, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Bldg, 

Fort, Mumbai – 400001 Tel : 022-

67471346 

Mr Nitin  Bihari- 77389 

39134 

 

Ms. Pooja V 

Parab- 96646 09536 

 Nitin.Bihari@edelweissfin.c

om    

PoojaV.Parab@edelweissfin

.com 

Sheetal.Parab@edelweissfin.

com 

5300001-

5400000 

12  INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED 1A/105, GROUND FLOOR, 

OPP. BHARAT HOUSE, MUMBAI 

SAMACHAR MARG, FORT MUMBAI 

-  400001 

 

 

Mr. Anwar Ahmed - 

9167997558 -   

 

Mrs. Vinita Shenoy - 

9167997482 -  

 

022-

49142122, 

022-

49142120-

21, 022-

49142119 

vinita.shenoy@iifl.com, 

anwar.ahmed@iifl.com, 

vinita.shenoy@iifl.com 

5400001-

5500000 

13  AXIS CAPITAL LIMITED 

 

Axis Capital Limited 

4C/5A, Khatau Bldg., Ground Floor , 

Alkesh Dinesh Mody Marg , Fort,  Mumbai 

- 400 001 

Mr. Nilesh Damania (M) 

9322251755  

 - Mumbai 

022 - 2267 

7901 – 06 

 

Nilesh.Damania@axiscap.
in> 
dhruba.deka@axiscap.in 

5500001-

5600000 
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 Dhruba Jyoti Deka (M) 

9811030626 - Delhi 

14  KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED  4th Floor, 12BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla 

Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051. 

Umesh Gupta-

9820349419 

 

Rakesh Patel  

9820849530 

 

022-

62185471, 

022-

62185470, 

022-

62185471 

umesh.gupta@kotak.com,  

 rakesh.patel@kotak.com  

5600001-

5700000 

15  INTEGRATED ENTERPRISES (I) 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

15, 1st floor, "Modern House", 

Dr.V.B.Gandhi Marg, (Forbes Street), Fort, 

Mumbai - 400 023. 

 

 Mr. Krishnan V-

9833097271 

Ms. Sampada 

Sawant-     9833196717 

     

Landline- 

022 – 

40661800 

   

 

krishnan@integratedindia.in, 

Bhakti@integratedindia.in 

 

5700001-

5800000 

16  IFCI FINANCIAL SERVICES 

LIMITED 

210-211,Trade World, C-Wing, Kamala 

Mills Compound, 

                 Lower Parel (W), Mumbai 

400013 

Varsha Narkar 022 

43335186 

ParthaSadhak + 91 

9867449563 

Manu Padaya  + 91 (0) 

9892360329 

Varsha 

Narkar 022 

43335186 

 

 

varsha.narkar@ifinltd.in 

 

partha.sadhak@ifinltd.in 

 

manu@ifinltd.in 

5800001-

5900000 

17  ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED Shree Sawan Knowledge Park, Plot No. D 

507, T.T.C Industrial Area, M.I.D.C 

Turbhe, Near Juinagar Railway Station, 

Navi Mumbai - 400705. 

Rahul Koorichh - 

9920128659/022-

40701564 

 

Kinjal Thakkar - 

7506513647/022-

40701458 

022-

40701001/40

701564/4070

1458 

manmeet.khurana@icicisecu

rities.com  

 

rahul.koorichh@icicisecuriti

es.com 

kinjal.thakkar@icicisecuritie

s.com 

 

5900001-

6000000 

18  CANARA BANK Merchant Bank Division , 16 , Barakhamba 

Road ,DCM Building , New Delhi -110001. 

Mr. Arvind Kumnar-  

011-23323891 

 

Mr .Sudhir Gupta- 

011-23356864 

Landline- 

011-

23323891 

011-

23323891 

sudhirgupta@canarabank.co

m; 

 

cb2471@canarabank.com 

6000001-

6100000 

19  KJMCCAPITAL MARKET 

SERVICES LTD. 

221, Hans Bhavan ,IInd Floor , Bahadur 

Shah Zafar Marg , Near ITO , New Delhi -

110002. 

Neelam Khanna -

9312604691, 

 

SV Mahajan  -

09323183093 

 

Landline- 

011-

23370091, 

23370892, 

23378795, 

022- 

40945500 

delhi@kjmc.com,  

 

pmm@kjmc.com, 

 

pmd@kjmc.com; 

6100001-

6200000 

mailto:umesh.gupta@kotak.com
mailto:rakesh.patel@kotak.com
mailto:krishnan@integratedindia.in
mailto:Bhakti@integratedindia.in
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20  AXIS BANK LTD  Axis House , Corporate Office ,3rd Floor , 

South Wing , Wadia International Centre 

,Pandurang Budhkar Marg ,Worli , Mumbai 

-400025 

Mr. Rajesh Bore- 

09987931446 

 

Mr Sameera Shetty  

 

 

Landline- 

022-

43254344-

45 

rajesh.bore@axisbank.com; 

shailesh.shetty@axisbank.co

m; 

6200001-

6300000 

21  IDBI CAPITAL MARKET 

SERVICES LIMITED 

Mafatlal Centre , 3rd Floor , Nariman Point 

, Mumbai -400021 

Mr. DattaramKamerkar - 

9619817448 

 

Mr Abhijit Prabhu  

Landline - 

022-

56371200-

03, 

022-

56371212, 

022- 

43221143, 

43221 

dattaram.kamerkar@idbicapi

tal.com; 

abhijit.Zen@idbicapital.com 

 

 

6300001-

6400000 

22  LKP SECURITIES LIMITED  112 A , Embassy Centre , Nariman Point , 

Mumbai- ,400021 

Mr. Dinesh Waghela - 

09821067167  , 

Rupali Nerurkar-, 

09560659919 , 

Sanjay Chitalia , 

PritiGhorpade 

Landline- 

022-

2660171 

dinesh_waghela@lkpsec.co

m ; 

rupali_nerurkar@lkpsec.com

; sumit_bansal@lkpsec.com; 

sanjay_chitalia@lkpsec.com 

 

6400001-

6500000 

23  SPA CAPITAL ADVISORS 

LIMITED 

25 , C Block Community Centre , Janakpuri 

, New Delhi -110058 

 Ruchika Raina Singh -

9899636606, 

 

Varun Kaushik  -

9873486360 

 

Sanjay Jain-9910234032 

 

011-

45675504, 

45675588,45

675528 

kavita@spagroupindia.com; 

varunk@spacapital.com; 

sjain@spacapital.com; 

anurag@spagroupindia.com; 

sgupta@spacapital.com; 

6500001-

6600000 

24  EASTERN 

FINACIARIESLIMITED 

14 , India Exchange Place ,2nd Floor , 

Kolkata-700001 

Mr Neeraj Gupta - 

9830877768 

033-

40104214 

neeraj@easternfin.com; 6600001- 

6700000 

25  GEOJIT BNP FINANCIAL 

SERVICES LIMITED 

11th Floor , 34/659-P ,Civil Line Road , 

Padivattam , Kochi-682024 

Mr Bijomon MJ -

9995800596 

0484-

2901000 

bijumon@geojit.com; 6700001-

6800000 

26  SUSHIL FINANCE SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

12, HomjiStreet , Fort , Mumbai-400001. Mini Verghese 

 

Hemendra M Shah 

022-

40936000, 

40936033, 

40936210 

mini.varghese@sushilfinanc

e.com; 

hemendras@sushilfinance.c

om; 

miniv@sushilfinance.com; 

6800001-

6900000 

27  DALAL&BARAOCHA STOCK 

BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED  

506 Maker Chamber - V 221 Nariman Point 

, Mumbai -400021 

Hriday Dalal-

9820770707 

022-

43325700, 

debt.backoffice@dalal-

broacha.com; 

6900001-

7000000 



LIST OF ARRANGERS – SERIES IV 
 

5 | P a g e  
 

22651382 mf.backoffice@dalal-

broacha.com; 

28  CENTRUM BROKING LIMITED 2nd Floor , Bombay Mutual Building ,Dr D 

N  Road , Fort , Mumbai -4000021 

Vijay Laxmi -

9911114100 

Ruchi Agarwal  

-9911194653 

Rajesh G Thadhani -

09821501179 

Kamlesh Gandhi  

-09820050459 

Ajay Sharma 

011-

23752894, 

43525512, 

43525500, 

022- 

42159465/00

0 

vijayalaxmi@centrum.co.in; 

r.agarwal@centrum.co.in; 

r.thadhani@centrum.co.in; 

kamlesh.gandhi@centrum.c

o.in;a.sharma@centrum.co.i

n; 

7000001-

7100000 

29  WAY2WEALTH SECURITIES 

PVT. LTD 

Frontline Grandeur No 14 Walton Road , 

Bangalore `-560001 

Amitha 080-

43676869 

kumar@way2wealth.com; 7100001-

7200000 

30  BHARAT BHUSHAN & 

COMPANY 

404 , Rohit House , Fourth Floor , 3 , 

Tolstoy Marg , New Delhi -110001 

Rohit Gandhi-

9818336275, 

9311363077 

011-

49800900 

corporate@bharatbhushan.c

om; 

7200001-

7300000 

31  SHAREKHAN LIMITED  10th Floor , Beta Building , LodhaiTHINK Yatish S Saravankar 022-

61169179 / 

78 

yatish@sharekhan.com; 7300001-

7400000 

32 HDFC SECURITIES LIMITED TPP Operations i 

Think techno 

Campus, Bldg B Alpha 

Office floor 8 

Near 

Kanjurmarg, station 

Kanjurmarg 

East Mumbai 

Mr. Sambath Kumar 

9619088706 

 mohan.chari@hdfcsec.com; 

kamlesh.tejwani@hdfcsec.c

om; 

rahul.pande@hdfcsec.com;A

dhishree.More@ 

hdfcsec.com 

7400001-

7500000 

33 TRUST INVESTMENT 

ADVISORS P LTD 

 

109/110, 1ST 

FLOOR BALRAMA 

VILLAGE 

PARIGKHARI 

BANDRA KURLA 

COMPLEX 

BANDRA E Mumbai 

Sanjeev Jain, Hetal 

Sonpal 

0989907771

9, 

0983152416

6 

 

sanjeev.jain@trustgroup.co.i

n; 

hetal.sonpal@trustgroup.co.i

n; 

chirag.paleja@trustgroup.co.

in; 

mbd.trust@trustgroup.co.in; 

jeetesh.jadhav@trustgroup.c

o.in; 

7500001-

7600000 

34, RUPIN ANIL GANDHI 404, Nandan Complex, opp, Mithakhali rly. 

Crossing, Mithakhali, Ahmedabad - 

380006 

Rupingandhi 

M. 9825064367 

Ph. 079-26403279 

079-

26403279 

rupingandhi@vsnl.net 

 

rup_gandhi@youtele.com 

7600001-

7700000 

mailto:rupingandhi@vsnl.net
mailto:rup_gandhi@youtele.com
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35. M/S BOAL FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 

Boal Centre 3rd Floor  

2nd Cross Gandhinagar 

Bangalore 560 009 

Karan Boal 99801 88850 080 2226 

4742 

mutual@boalfinancials.com 7700001-

7800000 

36. IDBI BANK 11-B/8, Tewari Haouse, Pusa Road, New 

Delhi 

SUBHASH KUMAR Dy. 

GM  

9930035515 Subhash.kumar@idbi.co.in 7800001 

7900000 

 

 

37. ANAND RATHI SECURITIES 4th Floor, SilverMetropolis, 

JaicoachCompound, 

opposite BimbisarNagar, 

Goregaon (East),Mumbai 

   7900001 

8000000 

38. JB JHAVERI SH. BHADRESH J. 

JHAVERI 301/302 

PAYAL TO SAYAJIGUNJ VADODARA 

   8000001 

8100000 

39. SKN CAPITAL SERVICES 608 & 609 SKYLARKBUILDING 

6THFLOOR 60 NEHRU PLACE NEW 

DELHI 

Mr. B M Mishra 011-

46631111, 

26221310 

9718944773 bm,mishra@securityinvestm

ents.in; 

8100001 

8200000 

40  UNION BANK MUMBAI    8300001 

8410000 

41 SYNDICATE BANK     8500001 

8600000 

42 INDUSIND BANK 11TH FLLOR NEW TOWER  

HYATT REGENCY COMPLEX  

BLOCK A DISTRICT CENTER 

BHIKAIJI PLACE 

NEW DELHI 110 066 

TUSHAR  9810364601 Tushar.manek@indusind.co

m 

8600001 

8700000 

43 ICICI BANK ICICI TOWER 

4th floor 

SOUTH TOWER  

BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX 

400051 

RITESH 9004418145  8700001 

8800000 

44 ALANKIT ASSIGNMENT 205-208 Anarkali Complex Jhandwalan 

Extension 

New Delhi 110055 

KAMAL ARORA 9810680368 kamalarora@alankit.com 

 

8800001 

8900000 

 

 


